
END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul. END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul.

1 5 4 3 2 0 14 14 1 5 2 2 2 2 13 13

2 4 4 4 3 1 16 30 2 5 4 3 2 1 15 28

3 4 4 4 3 2 17 47 3 5 4 4 4 0 17 45

4 5 5 4 4 3 21 68 4 3 3 1 1 0 8 53

5 5 3 2 2 1 13 81 5 4 2 0 0 0 6 59

6 5 5 5 4 3 22 103 6 4 0 0 0 0 4 63

103 63

1 5 4 3 2 0 14 14 1 4 2 0 0 0 6 6

2 2 2 2 1 1 8 22 2 4 2 2 1 1 10 16

3 4 3 2 2 0 11 33 3 4 3 3 2 0 12 28

4 3 2 1 0 0 6 39 4 4 1 0 0 0 5 33

5 3 1 1 0 0 5 44 5 5 4 4 2 0 15 48

6 4 2 2 1 0 9 53 6 5 3 2 0 0 10 58

53 58

156 121

Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023 Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023

Archer's name: Engeloch Simone Archer's name: Aberer Nayara

Division: TR Division: TR

FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARDFAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD

Archer: Archer:
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Total SU 2 Total SU 2

Total SU1 + SU2 Total SU1 + SU2
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Detail:

Scorer: 

1B Detail:

Rang: 3 Rang: 4

Scorer:

Arrows / Score Arrows / Score
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Total SU 1 Total SU 1

Target: 1A Target:



END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul. END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul.

1 5 4 4 4 4 21 21 1 5 5 3 2 2 17 17

2 5 4 4 4 4 21 42 2 5 4 3 2 1 15 32

3 5 5 4 4 3 21 63 3 5 4 4 3 2 18 50

4 5 5 5 3 3 21 84 4 4 4 4 3 3 18 68

5 5 4 4 3 3 19 103 5 5 3 3 2 2 15 83

6 5 5 4 4 4 22 125 6 4 4 3 3 2 16 99

125 99

1 5 4 3 3 0 15 15 1 5 4 3 0 0 12 12

2 3 3 0 0 0 6 21 2 3 3 3 3 1 13 25

3 4 3 1 1 0 9 30 3 5 3 2 2 0 12 37

4 2 1 0 0 0 3 33 4 4 4 3 3 2 16 53

5 4 1 0 0 0 5 38 5 5 4 3 1 0 13 66

6 4 4 3 2 2 15 53 6 4 4 3 3 2 16 82

53 82

178 181

FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD

Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023 Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023

Archer's name: Calabrese Antonio Archer's name: Könitzer Martina

Division: BB Division: TR

Target: 1C Detail: Target: 1D Detail:

Total SU 1 Total SU 1
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Arrows / Score Arrows / Score
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Rang: 1 Rang: 2

Total SU 2 Total SU 2

Total SU1 + SU2 Total SU1 + SU2

Archer: 
Scorer:

Archer:
Scorer: 



END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul. END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul.

1 5 5 3 3 2 18 18 1 5 5 5 5 3 23 23

2 5 4 4 3 3 19 37 2 5 5 4 4 4 22 45

3 4 3 1 1 0 9 46 3 5 5 5 4 3 22 67

4 5 2 2 0 0 9 55 4 5 5 5 4 3 22 89

5 4 4 3 1 0 12 67 5 5 5 5 4 3 22 111

6 5 2 0 0 0 7 74 6 4 4 4 4 3 19 130

74 130

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 4 3 3 20 20

2 4 2 1 1 0 8 8 2 4 4 3 2 2 15 35

3 5 2 1 0 0 8 16 3 5 5 5 4 3 22 57

4 2 0 0 0 0 2 18 4 5 5 5 4 4 23 80

5 2 2 1 0 0 5 23 5 5 5 4 4 3 21 101

6 4 3 3 3 1 14 37 6 4 4 4 3 1 16 117

37 117

111 247

FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD

Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023 Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023

Archer's name: Bigler Hans-Peter Archer's name: Minder Bruno

Division: Hist Division: LB

Target: 2A Detail: Target: 2B Detail:

Total SU 1 Total SU 1
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Rang: 1 Rang: 1

Total SU 2 Total SU 2

Total SU1 + SU2 Total SU1 + SU2

Archer: 
Scorer:

Archer:
Scorer: 



END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul. END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul.

1 4 3 3 3 1 14 14 1 5 5 5 5 4 24 24

2 4 4 3 3 2 16 30 2 5 5 5 3 2 20 44

3 4 4 3 2 1 14 44 3 5 5 4 4 4 22 66

4 4 3 3 2 0 12 56 4 5 4 4 4 4 21 87

5 5 3 2 1 0 11 67 5 5 5 5 5 4 24 111

6 5 4 3 2 2 16 83 6 5 5 4 3 2 19 130

83 130

1 4 1 1 0 0 6 6 1 4 3 3 2 2 14 14

2 4 3 3 3 0 13 19 2 3 2 2 2 1 10 24

3 4 4 3 2 0 13 32 3 4 4 4 4 2 18 42

4 5 4 4 2 0 15 47 4 4 3 3 3 1 14 56

5 5 4 3 2 1 15 62 5 5 5 4 3 1 18 74

6 5 5 4 4 3 21 83 6 5 4 4 3 3 19 93

83 93

166 223

FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD

Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023 Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023

Archer's name: Kauer Christian Archer's name: Siegenthaler Peter

Division: LB Division: TR

Target: 2C Detail: Target: 2D Detail:

Total SU 1 Total SU 1
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Rang: 2 Rang: 1

Total SU 2 Total SU 2

Total SU1 + SU2 Total SU1 + SU2

Archer: 
Scorer:

Archer:
Scorer: 



END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul. END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul.

1 5 5 5 5 5 25 25 1 5 5 5 5 5 25 25

2 5 5 5 5 5 25 50 2 5 5 5 5 5 25 50

3 5 5 5 5 5 25 75 3 5 5 5 5 5 25 75

4 5 5 5 5 5 25 100 4 5 5 5 5 5 25 100

5 5 5 5 5 5 25 125 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 125

6 5 5 5 5 5 25 150 6 5 5 5 5 5 25 150

150 150

1 5 5 5 4 4 23 23 1 5 5 5 5 5 25 25

2 5 5 5 5 4 24 47 2 5 5 5 5 4 24 49

3 5 5 4 4 4 22 69 3 5 5 5 5 4 24 73

4 5 5 5 5 4 24 93 4 5 5 5 5 5 25 98

5 5 5 5 5 5 25 118 5 5 5 5 4 4 23 121

6 5 5 5 5 4 24 142 6 5 5 5 5 5 25 146

142 146

292 296

FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD

Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023 Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023

Archer's name: Gasser Werner Archer's name: Gasser Sylvi

Division: CP Division: CP

Target: 3A Detail: Target: 3B Detail:

Total SU 1 Total SU 1
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Rang: 2 Rang: 1 

Total SU 2 Total SU 2

Total SU1 + SU2 Total SU1 + SU2

Archer: 
Scorer:

Archer:
Scorer: 



END 1 2 3 4 5 Total Cumul.

1 3 3 2 2 1 11 11

2 5 4 4 3 3 19 30

3 5 3 2 1 0 11 41

4 5 4 4 3 2 18 59

5 4 4 2 2 0 12 71

6 5 5 5 4 3 22 93

93

1 2 1 0 0 0 3 3

2 3 1 0 0 0 4 7

3 5 1 0 0 0 6 13

4 3 2 0 0 0 5 18

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

6 3 1 0 0 0 4 22

22

115

FAAS STANDARD INDOOR SCORE CARD

Event name: Nachtschiessen 2023

Archer's name: Preibisch Jacqueline

Division: OR

Target: 3C Detail:

Total SU 1
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Rang: 1

Total SU 2

Total SU1 + SU2

Archer: 
Scorer:


